NN6-3011 SPI (LVDS/TTL) to ASI
 Interface Converter
Facing an interworking issue ?
Looking for Interface Conversion solutions in:
• Broadcasting chain migration
• Interoperability issue in R&D
• Systems integration
• Connection of test & monitoring equipments... ?

NN6-3011
LVDS/TTL to ASI/M2S converter
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
External Power Supply Unit (EU plug) NN6-PSEU
External Power Supply Unit (UK plug) NN6-PSUK
External Power Supply Unit (US plug) NN6-PSUS
19' Rack mount kit NN6-RCKM
Coax cable 75 ohms (5 meters) NN6-CX75
Parallel 25 pins cable (1.5 meters) NN6-PC25
SMA to BNC adapter NN6-BBAD
Power
#1 #2Alarm
OUTPUTSINPUT
Loop.
Powe r
#1 #2Alarm
OUTPUTS
Power
#1 #2Alarm
Loop.
Powe r
#1 #2Alarm
INPUT
Status Digital Broadcast Converter
NSYS
l ec h n ol o g i es
EN
Status Digital Broadcast Converter
NSYS
l e ch n ol og i e s
EN
Status Digital Broadcast Converter
NSYS
l e c h n ol o g i es
EN
Status Digital Broadcast Converter
NSYS
l ec h n ol o g i e s
EN
103 mm
42
 m
m
About ENENSYS Technologies:
ENENSYS Technologies proposes a large range of Digital TV interfaces surely meet
your interoperability needs in the field of MPEG2 signals. With its Baseband
Converters line, ENENSYS Technologies provides solutions to interface MPEG2 DVB
or ATSC baseband signals over DVB-ASI, M2S, DVB-SPI (LVDS, TTL), RS-422, SSI,
SMPTE-310, DHEI...
Power
#1 #2Alarm
OUTPUTS
ORDERING CODE
NN6-3011EU EU plug
NN6-3011UK UK plug
NN6-3011US US plug
INPUT ALARM / STATUS
Parallel data input MPEG2 Transport Stream (ISO-IEC 61883) ALARM 1x alarm output (Jack 3.5mm: dry relay)
Data format #1 DVB-SPI (LVDS): Low Voltage Differential Signal Can be connected to Dry relay / SNMP module
As per EN50083-9, DVB A010 Compatible with alarm manager systems